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                                           VITA 
 
 
 
Vita’s LED panels are backlit and provides 
homogeneous illumination, equipped with low 
glare micro-prism UGR<19 diffuser ideal for 
office lighting, designed to reduce glare and 
improve light distribution through precision 
formed lens optics, high efficacy 150lm/W 
available upon request, all sides and corners are 
turned in and hemmed, removing sharp edges 
for safe handling and installation, available in 
different wattages and sizes to suit various 
applications, high CRI and smart controls for 
human centric lighting available as an option. 
 
 
Material- Extruded aluminium frame, anti UV 
PMMA micro prism  diffuser. 
Finish- white powder coated paint 
Efficacy- 115-120lm/W 
Input voltage- 100-240V 50/60Hz 
Dimming-  1-10V, DALI or DSI. 
Life: 58,000 Hours L80/B10 
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Model number Size mm Wattage Mount IP CCT    Controls 
VI-3-36W-R-40-4K-S 1: 295x295x35 

2: 295x595x35 
3: 595x595x35 
4: 295x1195x35 
5: 595x1195x35 

12W | 16W 
16W | 20W 
36W | 40W 
36W | 40W 
50W | 60W 

R: Recessed 
S: Surface 
P: Pendant 

IP40 
IP44 
IP54 

3000K 
4000K 
5000K 
HCL 
Tri color 

S: Standard 
D: DALI 
A: 1-10V 
E: Emg 
M:Sensor 

 

    

                                    
 
 

 


