



## VITA

Vita's LED panels are backlit and provides homogeneous illumination, equipped with low glare micro-prism UGR<19 diffuser ideal for office lighting, designed to reduce glare and improve light distribution through precision formed lens optics, high efficacy 150lm/W available upon request, all sides and corners are turned in and hemmed, removing sharp edges for safe handling and installation, available in different wattages and sizes to suit various applications, high CRI and smart controls for human centric lighting available as an option.

Material- Extruded aluminium frame, anti UV

PMMA micro prism diffuser.

Finish- white powder coated paint

Efficacy- 115-120lm/W

Input voltage- 100-240V 50/60Hz Dimming- 1-10V, DALI or DSI. Life: 58,000 Hours L80/B10

























Model number	Size mm	Wattage	Mount	IP	ССТ	Controls
VI-3-36W-R-40-4K-S	1: 295x295x35	12W   16W	R: Recessed	IP40	3000K	S: Standard
	2: 295x595x35	16W   20W	S: Surface	IP44	4000K	D: DALI
	3: 595x595x35	36W   40W	P: Pendant	IP54	5000K	A: 1-10V
	4: 295x1195x35	36W   40W			HCL	E: Emg
	5: 595x1195x35	50W   60W			Tri color	M:Sensor









**Surface Mount frame** 

